THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS DECEMBER 29, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 29, 2016.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

16-51014

16-51135

16-51136

15-50383

16-51006

16-51154

16-51165

16-50996

16-50844

Doris Ann Ransom
(Cont. From 11/04/16 )

Billy Edward Wehunt

Michael D Graham

Charles Richard Williams II
LaTasha Nicole Williams

Amy Jo Lomax
(Cont. From 11/04/16 )

Raymond Lee Taylor Jr.

Denise Jennings Klark

David A Rader

(Cont. From 11/04/16 )

Andrew Woodward Adams

(Cont. From 09/23/16, 10/07/16,

11/04/16 )

Thomas W. Anderson

Emily Hunter Blanton

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

Jason Eugene Sorel

Jason Eugene Sorel

Jeffrey G. Weber

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

16-51052

16-51084

16-51157

16-51137

16-51118

16-51167

16-50982

16-51100

16-51128

Kelly Roberts Jordan Emily Hunter Blanton
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

Larry Michael Seal Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

Jamie Collins Sparks Phillip E. Bolton
Sandra Louise Bearden William V. Bost
Jack Jason Smith William V. Bost
Elizabeth Anne Frank Clyde R. Cash
Mallory Linden Graham Lynn Ellen Coleman

(Cont. From 10/21/16, 11/23/16 )

Hang Thuy Dang Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

Perry Fred Gabriele Ann Charlotte Dowless
Toni Marie Gabriele

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-51125 Kim Marie Olert Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
16-51143 Rodney Kinney Wendy H. James
16-51130 Harold Wayne Eaton Diana Santos Johnson
Tina Payne Eaton
16-51138 Staley Haywood Thomas Jr. Diana Santos Johnson
Amber Allen Thomas
16-51107 Saul Salamanca Robert A. Lefkowitz
Adriana Salamanca
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51063 Carol Denise Salmons Stephen D. Ling
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51153 Thomas Lindsey Lowe Kristen Scott Nardone
16-51093 Jennifer Inez Turner Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51121 Gene Raymond Gullifer John T. Orcutt
16-51115 Cupcakes by Three, Inc. Michael Joseph Parker
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16-51123 Charles Craig Stroud Wendell Wes Schollander

16-51126 Daniel Franco Anthony J. Vrsecky
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09:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

16-51064 Larissa Cook Beaver Kristen Scott Nardone
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

16-51087

16-51124

16-51141

16-51132

16-51140

16-51048

16-51088

16-50196

16-51111

Roy Lee Beck, Sr.
Teresa Ann Phibbs Beck
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

Connie Sue Shelton Flippin

Bobby Alex Hawks, Sr.

Caleb Tyler Ledford

Billie Sherron Garges Lowe

Robert Harold Thomas

(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

David Allen Fry

Valarie Thompson Gullett

(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

Terry Daniel Ingram Sr.

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost
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16-51044 Anna Dupree Watkins William V. Bost
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51116 Marlene Davis Donald Ray Buie
16-50972 Marion Lucinda Dobson Donald Ray Buie
(Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16 )
16-51119 Parnell Melvin Massey Sr. Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
16-51097 Felicia Miller Misenheimer Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
16-50963 Alicia Joan Salmon Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
(Cont. From 10/21/16, 11/23/16 )
16-51120 Jeffery William Erickson Damon Terry Duncan
16-51148 Bromley Leigh Howard Damon Terry Duncan
16-51139 Rebecca Jo Edwards Regina Robinson Gillespie
16-51129 Amanda J Bradbury Brian Hayes
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16-51032 Tony A Chappell Brian Hayes
Portia L Thomas-Chappell
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

16-50960 Charles E Jett Jr. Brian Hayes
(Cont. From 10/21/16, 11/04/16,
11/23/16)

16-51020 Gary Dwayne Hedrick PRO SE FF
Alice Presnell Hedrick
(Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16 )

16-51043 Charles Anthony Hood Wendy H. James
Kari Mayer Hood
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

16-51091 Brandon Scott Mullins Wendy H. James
Christina Harper Mullins

16-51090 Daniel Rivera Diana Santos Johnson
Jacqueline Roxann Rivera

16-51035 Tony Hampton Teague Diana Santos Johnson
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

16-51077 Jeffrey William Zeliznak Diana Santos Johnson
Amanda Sue Zeliznak
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

16-50981 Jeffrey Allen Davis C. Roland Krueger
Brenda Garrett Davis
(Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16 )
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16-51101 Natalie Lawson PRO SE FF
16-51045 Cooper Arthur Sr. Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51114 Christopher Dean Martin Robert A. Lefkowitz
16-51046 Daniel Reid Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51127 Clarence Odell Sykes II Scott B. Lewis FF

Audrey Michelle Smith Sykes

16-51057 Jason Gray Kiger John A. Meadows
Khadeja Alnofaily Kiger
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

16-51122 Timothy Mark O'Quinn John A. Meadows
Freda Grubb O'Quinn

16-51067 Michael Dale Smith John A. Meadows
Amy Myers Smith
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

16-50877 Teresa Priddy Barnes Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 10/07/16, 10/21/16,
11/04/16, 11/23/16 )
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16-50967

16-51117

16-51089

16-51134

16-51029

16-51147

16-51145

16-50921

16-50994

Samuel Mark Bass
Denise Will Bass

(Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16 )

Bernard Lavette Johnson

Tameia Lakeisha Johnson

Robert James Miller
Kelly Christine Miller

Gary Lee Poole
Vicki Tucker Poole

David Lamar Rookard
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

John Chester Shiminski
Penny Lillian Shiminski

Sean Anthony Watkins
Janell Gerri Watkins

Michael T. Weiburg
Michelle Migan Weiburg

(Cont. From 10/07/16, 10/21/16,

11/23/16 )

Matthew Daniel Allman
Sharon Allman

(Cont. From 11/04/16, 11/23/16 )

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt
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16-51131 Fay Gwendolyn Burns John T. Orcutt FF
16-51103 Kalesha Monique Byrd John T. Orcutt
16-51039 Daniel Gary Carr John T. Orcutt
Thelma Sharlene Kathryn Carr
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-50918 Robert Harold Finley John T. Orcutt FF
Candy Ferrell Finley
(Cont. From 10/07/16, 11/23/16 )
16-51081 Michael Howard Gillespie John T. Orcutt
Annette Paige Gillespie
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51061 Christopher Micheal Lester John T. Orcutt
Jennifer Lee Lester
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51112 Catherine Sue Reich John T. Orcutt
16-51099 Jeffery Scott Robinson John T. Orcutt FF
16-51060 Harry Mitchell Watkins Jr. John T. Orcutt FF

Melinda Coffey Watkins
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
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16-51056 Joe Lewis Watkins John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-51049 Angela Jean Clark Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 11/23/16 )
16-50939 Jennifer Lynne Henderson Grace Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 10/21/16, 11/04/16,
11/23/16 )
16-51133 Brenda Sue Loflin Hopkins Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51110 Frankie Monroe Keaton Jr. Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51104 Corine O'Neal Manning Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51142 Kenneth Dale Marshall Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51146 Bentley Robert Murray Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51149 Patrick O'Neil Small Wendell Wes Schollander
16-51095 Leo David Smart Wendell Wes Schollander

Gay Norvette Hargrove Smart
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16-51144 Thomas Whitaker PRO SE FF
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